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Anlage
Erlenweg, 74177 Bad Friedrichshall

Hallenadresse
Erlenweg 12, 74177 Bad Friedrichshall
T (0 71 36) 972 994 gracus@t-online.de

Sportwart/in
Graser, Udo
T 0174-2182174 gracus@t-online.de

Jugendwart/in
Jopp, Bodo
T 0175-3628595 bodo.jopp@web.de
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Madchen 1
MF: Bodo Jopp; T 07136-8814

m 0175-3628595; bodo.jopp@web.de

Ra. Name (Nat.)

Merz, Leonie
Ponoran, Alisa

Glibo, Amalia

Kerle, Leonie
Odekerken, Lylia
Odekerken, Romy
Friederich, Leni

Van Gameren, Lucy
Schoo, Hannah-Louise
10 Kaienburg, Franziska
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* kein Mitgliedsstaat der EU

ID-Nr.|Jg.
20555166
20655454
20752590
20756677
20662661
20807957
20760872
20760853
20957227
20809215

LK DR Info
LK19,0
LK23,0
LK23,0
LK23,0
LK23,0
LK23,0
LK23,0
LK23,0

LK23,0

HEAD TENNIS IST TEAN
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